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University Showcase 2023

GROUP A - 2024 Grads GROUP B - 2025 Grads
1. SIGMA FCA1 1. SIGMA FCB1
2. Vaughan 06 2. Vaughan 07
3. Rush Canada 3. ProStars 07
4. Blue Devils 06 4. LFCIA Mississauga (LFC IA)
5. OSU 5. FC Durham
6. ProStars 06 6. Blue Devils 07
7. BTBSC 7. Scarborough Academy (SA 07)
8. Scarborough Academy (SA06)
9. NMISS
10. North York Academy
11. CS MRO
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Combined Schedule

Thursday December 14, 2023

Game
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Time
800 AM
800 AM
900 AM
900 AM
1000 AM
1000 AM
1100 AM
1100 AM
1200 PM
1200 PM
100 PM
100 PM
200 PM
200 PM
300 PM
300 PM
400 PM
400 PM

Home
Vaughan SC 06
CSMRO
SIGMA FC Al
SA 07
SIGMA FC B1
North York Academy
SA 06
osu
Vaughan SC 06
Vaughan SC 07
SIGMA FC Al
SA 07
SIGMA FC B1
NMISS
North York Academy
Pro Stars 07
0osuU
Vaughan SC 07

Away
Rush Canada
LFCIA
BTB SC
ProStars 07
Blue Devils 07
NMISS
Blue Devils 06
ProStars 06
BTB SC
FC Durham
Rush Canada
CS MRO
LFCIA
Blue Devils 06
ProStars 06
FC Durham
SA 06
Blue Devils 07

Field
MAIN
BUBBLE
MAIN
BUBBLE
MAIN
BUBBLE
MAIN
BUBBLE
MAIN
BUBBLE
MAIN
BUBBLE
MAIN
BUBBLE
MAIN
BUBBLE
MAIN
BUBBLE




Friday December 15, 2023

Game Time Home Away Field
19 800 AM CS MRO (ONV) MAIN
20 800 AM Vaughan SC 07 North York Academy BUBBLE
21 900 AM SIGMA FC B1 FC Durham MAIN
22 900 AM ProStars 07 LFCIA BUBBLE
23 1000 AM SIGMA FC Al Blue Devils 06 MAIN
24 1000 AM SA 06 Rush Canada BUBBLE
25 1100 AM Vaughan SC 06 CS MRO MAIN
26 1100 AM SA 07 Blue Devils 07 BUBBLE
27 1200 PM NMISS Prostars 06 MAIN
28 1200 PM osu BTB SC BUBBLE
29 100 PM SIGMA FC B1 Vaughan SC 07 MAIN
30 100 PM Rush Canada Blue Devils 06 BUBBLE
31 200 PM SIGMA FC Al Vaughan SC 06 MAIN
32 200 PM SA 07 LFCIA BUBBLE
33 300 PM North York Academy BTB SC MAIN
34 300 PM ProStars 06 FC Durham BUBBLE
35 400 PM SA 06 NMISS MAIN
36 400 PM ProStars 07 Blue Devils 07 BUBBLE

info@sigma-sports.net +14166165864




MAPS- Fields and Hotel

Sandman Signature 3>
Mississauga'Hotel»

Paramount Fine Foods Fieldhouse (& Bubble) Sandman Signature Hotel Mississauga
5600 Rose Cherry PI, Mississauga, ON L4Z 4B6 5400 Dixie Rd, Mississauga, ON L4W 1EB6,
Phone: (905) 615-3200 ext. 2895 Phone: (905) 238-0159
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